
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

29

Bertoglio

Redaelli

Dal Tin

Giussani

De Simone

Cortellezzi

Grignani

Galbiati

Romagnoli

Gatta

Cauduro

Tosi

Mazzocco

Lanzoni

Villa

Ceci

Bellussi

Marini

Cordani

Marucci

Colombo

Rossi

Gnocchi

Soldani

Civettini

Mari

Fornaro

Mauri

Gimbelli

Silvestrelli

Attilio vinic

Franco

Fabrizio

Massimiliano

Antonio

Roberto

Paolo

Roberto

Giorgio

Giuseppe

Mauro

Matteo

Matteo maria

Luciano

Fabio

Domenico

Remo

Marco

Marco

Domenico

Ezio

Antonio

Antonello

Alberto

Giorgio

Aldo

Fabio

Riccardo

Alessandro

Matteo

S.P.S. Spinadeschese (Maver)

ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

ASD Lenza 2000 Zeccone (Maver)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

A.S.D. Acqua Azzurra Team (Milo)

S.P.S. Traghetto (Hydra)

SPSD Lenza Castellana

S.P.S. Ravanelli (Trabucco)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

A.P.S.D. Garisti Lodigiani (Tubertini)

ASD Bassa Lodigiana Senna (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Ravanelli (Trabucco)

ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

S.P.S. Traghetto (Hydra)

S.P.S. Spinadeschese (Maver)

A.S.D. Acqua Azzurra Team (Milo)

ASD Milano 75

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

S.P.S. Traghetto (Hydra)

ASD Bassa Lodigiana Senna (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

Lenza Roncadellese (Hydra)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Mantovana (Daiwa)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Muggiò (Tubertini)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

ASDP Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

8.020

5.970

5.520

5.220

4.690

4.610

3.430

3.180

3.060

2.990

2.810

1.830

1.570

1.330

740

540

4.220

2.460

2.390

2.390

1.710

1.700

1.370

1.300

1.030

1.030

860

560

390

390
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Maestri

Ferrario

Nobis

Baroni

Schieppati

Taglietti

Casiraghi

Erba

Candiani

Gavioli

Pea

Vezzoli

Gallina

Bianchi

Azzimonti

Varenna

Brambilla

Bianchetti

Suardi

Cassanmagnago

Tomasini

Mete

Marongiu

Prederi

Gallo

Gnocchi

Teodoro

Liberti

Menozzi

Confalonieri

Luigi

Stefano natal

Claudio

Sergio

Mattia

Mauro

Moreno

Celeste

Ernesto

Aldo

Davide

Alessandro

Franco

Santo alessan

Davide

Paolo

Sergio

Enzo

Gian battista

Flavio

Andrea

Silvano

Sandro

Massimiliano

Aldo

Davide

Maurizio

Ignazio

Mirko

Contardo

ASD Fishing Club (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Virgiliani Valsar (Milo)

A.S.D. Acqua Azzurra Team (Milo)

ASDP Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

ASD Lo Squalo Diamant (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

SPSD Lenza Castellana

ASD Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

AD Cannisti Cantù 80

ASDP Nuova Forza (Colmic)

Lenza Roncadellese (Hydra)

ASD Lenza 2000 Zeccone (Maver)

ASD Cannisti Muggiò (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Angelo Bruni (Milo)

ASDP Nuova Forza (Colmic)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)

ASD Lenza 2000 Zeccone (Maver)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Mantovana (Daiwa)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

340

310

3.680

2.000

1.350

1.230

1.230

1.180

1.020

820

730

640

570

450

380

340

330

270

1.760

940

890

720

720

680

530

480

460

360

330

320
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

74

74

77

78

79

80

80

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Buzzi

Annoni

Bottazzi

Sacchi

Bianco

Mattanza

Bellandi

Acerbi

Milanesi

Lottaroli

Bellani

Bressan

Staurenghi

Gheruzzi

Camisasca

Trezzi

Trolli

Basilico

Bianchessi

Fezzoli

Guarreschi

Guerci

Capitanio

Stella

Privitera

Beltrami

Mocchetti

Riboldi

Lola

Baresi

Pierluigi

Fabio

Marco

Fabio

Ugo

Bruno

Massimo

Davide

Massimo

Osvaldo

Ernesto

Marco

Maurizio

Flavio

Paolo

Leopoldo

Gianluigi

Fabio

Bruno

Bernardo

Vittorino

Gianpietro

Andrea

Furio

Nicolo'

Filippo

Giovanni

Angelo antoni

Roberto

Giovanni

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori La Medusa (Fly)

S.P.S. Spinadeschese (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Pavia (Trabucco)

ASD Lo Squalo Diamant (Tubertini)

Lenza Roncadellese (Hydra)

S.P.S.D. Parcarello (Simac Tubertini)

ASD Fishing Club (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori La Medusa (Fly)

ASD Bassa Lodigiana Senna (Tubertini)

ASD Fishing Club (Colmic)

ASD Cannisti Muggiò (Tubertini)

ASD Lo Squalo Diamant (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Parcarello (Simac Tubertini)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

ASD Milano 75

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

S.P.S. Angelo Bruni (Milo)

ASD Lo Squalo Diamant (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Spinadeschese (Maver)

S.P.S. Angelo Bruni (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Pavia (Trabucco)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Albiatesi (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Pavia (Trabucco)

A.S.D.P. Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5½
5½
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

310

280

260

190

1.700

910

710

550

400

380

340

320

310

270

270

270

190

170

160

170

170

960

780

700

500

370

300

280

230

220
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

91

92

93

94

94

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

107

109

110

110

112

113

113

115

116

117

118

119

120

Veronesi

Braga

Giovanelli

Mari

Besozzi

Redolfi

Rota

Boselli

Cerizzi

Messetti

Minelli

Brambilla

Molina

Calloni

Peroni

Pavanello

Milesi

Livraghi

Brugnoli

Zardi

Vergna

Agostini

Longo

Scaini

Marangon

Corbetta

Missaglia

Carpene

Fontana

Bertinotti

Lorenzo

Roberto

Roberto

Cristian

Fausto

Severino

Enrico

Giancarlo

Giulio

Flavio

Elio

Luca

Davide

Davide

Giancarlo

Mario

Francesco

Massimiliano

Dario

Massimo

Claudio

Carlo

Michele

Federico

Sergio

Enrico

Arturo

Massimo

Carlo

Diego

ASD Laghetto Verde (Colmic)

ASD Fishing Club (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Mantovana (Daiwa)

S.P.S. Ravanelli (Trabucco)

ASD S.P.S. Genovese (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Traghetto (Hydra)

ASD Milano 75

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Parcarello (Simac Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Parcarello (Simac Tubertini)

ASDP Nuova Forza (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori La Medusa (Fly)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)

ASD Pescatori La Medusa (Fly)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Garisti Lodigiani (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

S.P.S. Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

SPSD Lenza Castellana

ASD Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

A.D.P. Sommesi (Hydra)

ASD S.P.S. Genovese (Tubertini)

ASD G.S. Lambro Carate (Allianz Bank)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

SD Team Fuego (Tubertini)

A.P.D. Novatesi (Maver)

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

180

170

150

120

120

100

520

490

390

280

270

260

250

220

140

130

110

110

100

90

90

60

390

390

230

220

210

190

120

100
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

121

122

123

124

124

126

127

127

129

129

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

137

139

140

141

141

143

143

145

145

147

148

149

149

Ferrario

Tagliabue

Fabbris

Modena

Caggia

Masciari

Celle'

Secchi

Marastoni

Livraghi

Panizzi

Cabrini

Martinazzo

Manzan

Guasconi

Melosi

Moro

Parissenti

Bellini

Severgnini

Massarotto

Brunetti

Campari

Turina

Bocchi

Demicheli

Aresi

Norbiato

Lessi

Nisoli

Giorgio

Ivano

Gianluca

Maurizio

Massimo

Matteo

Maurizio

Egidio

Claudio

Daniele

Pierino

Aldo

Pasquale

Roberto

Raffaele

Roberto

Stefano

Roberto

Alberto

Annibale

Ivano

Gianmario

Gianluca

Giorgio

Lino

Giacomo

Claudio

Valter

Matteo

Massimiliano

A.P.D. Lonatesi (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Pavia (Trabucco)

ASDP Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASDP Nuova Forza (Colmic)

APD Amatese Pertusini (Maver)

S.P.S.D. Virgiliani Valsar (Milo)

A.P.S.D. Garisti Lodigiani (Tubertini)

S.P.S. Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. Genovese (Tubertini)

AD Cannisti Cantù 80

ASD Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Garisti Lodigiani (Tubertini)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

ASD Lenza 2000 Zeccone (Maver)

Lenza Roncadellese (Hydra)

S.P.S.D. Lenza Mantovana (Daiwa)

S.P.S. Angelo Bruni (Milo)

ASD Cannisti Muggiò (Tubertini)

APSD Sangiulianesi 81 (Colmic)

S.P.S. Ravanelli (Trabucco)

A.S.D.P. Cardanesi (Colmic)

AD Cannisti Cantù 80

S.P.S. Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

ASD Cannisti Club 2001 (Hydra)

AD Cannisti Cantù 80

A.D.P.S. Le Groane (Milo)

8
8
8
8
8
8

8½
8½
8½
8½
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9½
9½
9½
9½
9½
9½
9½
10
10
10

90

80

70

40

40

20

110

110

70

70

320

220

200

160

110

60

50

50

20

10

70

70

40

40

30

30

8

140

100

100
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Cappelli

Marin

Mortari

Romussi

Bonizzoli

Stievano

Bonichini

Frige'

Garosi

Lombardi

Angelo

Matteo

Massimo

Carlo arturo

Tiziano

Ivano

Alberto

Rosolino

Davide

Roberto

S.P.S. Cannisti Monte Bianco (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Acqua Azzurra Team (Milo)

S.P.S.D. Virgiliani Valsar (Milo)

ASD S.P.S. F.lli Campana (Tubertini)

ASD S.P.S. Genovese (Tubertini)

ASD Milano 75

S.P.S.D. Virgiliani Valsar (Milo)

ASD Bassa Lodigiana Senna (Tubertini)

SPSD Lenza Castellana

ASDP Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10½

80

60

40

12

10

8

5

4

0

8
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